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Anlage
Seestr., 52372 Kreuzau-Obermaubach
G 02422-4430 sigi.und.anita@t-online.de

Sportwart/in

Grisar, Richard
T 017652124240 grisar.r@googlemail.com
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Damen 40 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga 4-er

MF: Swenja Axmann

m +49 176 831 139 43; s.axi@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Rosenberger, Anne
Wagner, Heike
Lutz, Sandra

Fuhs, Sigrid
Axmann, Swenja

Welsch, Nadja
Plinz, Brigitte
Lévenich, Elke
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Heinen, Kornelia
Mueller, Anita
Irmscher, Gisela
Peter-Szabo, Claudia
15 Flink, Martina
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Hullenkramer, Nadine

Schoeler, Anita Christa

ID-Nr.

26401603
26701532
27001160
26001557
28251358
27901000
27301727
26001652
25601820
25301892
25701641
25202065
25901690
26952838
26001712
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